PLACER COUNTY WATER AGENCY

MIDDLE FORK AMERICAN RIVER PROJECT RELICENSING
COMMUNICATION AND PARTICIPATION SUBGROUP MEETING

APRIL 20, 2009
SIGN-IN SHEET

NAME INITIALS AGENCY PHONE E-MAIL
Tom Bartos % Horseshoe Bar Fish & Game Preserve [(916) 205-6073 hbp@surewest.net
Ed Bianchi /f/ \/ Entrix (916) 386-3822 ebianchi@entrix.com
Marie Davis /\4@ PCWVA (530) 906-1984 mdavis@pcwa.net
Bill Deitchman /7]@\ State Parks (530) 823-4164 bdeit@parks.ca.gov
John Donovan : Member of the Public (916) 765-7075 imdonovan05@sbcglobal.net
Andy Fecko 4 M PCWA (530) 823-4490 afecko@pcwa.net
Patricia Gibbs 'f / |Member of the Public (916) 652-3238 fizzz@vfr.net
Marilyn  Jasper // Sierra Club (916) 652-7005 miasper@accesshee.com
Tom Jones i Jj Member of the Public (530) 885-0366 mrtomijones@ijps.net
Russ Kanz ‘!/L// SWRCB (916) 341-5341 rkanz@waterboards.ca.gov
Julie Leimbach \) Lf\ Foothills Water Network (530) 622-8497 julie@foothiliswaternetwork.org
MaryLisa Lynch (W CDFG (916) 388-2875 mlynch@dfg.ca.qov
Jim Micheaels 77’:\/1’\ _|CA State Parks (916) 988-0513 imiche@parks.ca.qov
Beth Paulson t \/ USFS - Eldorado (530) 642-5174 bapaulson@fs.fed.us
Lori Powers CDFG {530) 802-1197 Ipowers@dfa.ca.qov
Marie Rainwater Rainwater & Associates (510) 434-0665 marie@rainwater-associates.com
Nate Rangel l\[o‘/ California Outdoors (530) 626-7385 nate@raftcalifornia.com
Mal Toy ‘/ PCWA (530) 823-4889 mtoy@pcwa.net

G\GM\BBelliMy Documents\Relicensing\Communication and Participation Protocol Sub-Groupt2009 Negotiations Protocol\April 20, 2009 Meeting Materials\Sign-in Sheet.xIs




